
Department JUDICIARY 
Agency: SUPREME COURT 
Operating Unit: 
Organization Code (UACS): 29-001..00-00000 
Funding Source Code: 206454 

Approved Budget 

Adjustments 
Program/Activity/Project PIM) and Account 

UACS Code Approved Budgeted (Transfer to 
TOie 

Revenue (from) 
Realignment) 

1 2 3 4 
I. Agency Approved Budget 

General administration and Support 
General administration and Supervision 

PAP 
PS 50100000 1,252,160,365.33 
MOOE 50200000 728,617,534.99 292,600.00 
co 50600000 161 636 483.55 

SUB-TOTAL 2 142 414 383.87 

GRAND TOTAL 2,142,414,383.87 

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2015 

Budaet Utilization 
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 

Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter 
Total 

Revenue ending ending ending ending ending 

March 31 June 30 Seot. 30 Dec.31 March 31 

5=3+l-)4 6 7 8 9 10=16+7+8+9) 11 

1,252, 160,365.33 229,336,538.91 269,842,006.98 275,985,074.37 775,163,620.26 229,336,538.91 
728,910,134.99 151,110,984.68 158,052,164.21 162,354,570.48 471,517.719.37 149,147,090.98 
161,636,483.55 10,925,651.86 28.286,639.72 20 812.925.46 60 025 217.04 10,891,501.86 

2 142 414 383.87 391 373 175.45 456180 810.91 459,152 570.31 1,306 706,556.67 389,375,131.75 

2,142,414,383.87 391,373, 175.45 456,180,810.91 459,152,570.31 1 306,706,556.67 389,375,131.75 

'1A•rti.u-~1n. 
\) .. ~f,~~c~-~~~G;~, ~ 

ountant 

FAR No. 2 

Disbursements BALANCES 
2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid0bligal1ons 

Quarter Quarter Quarter (10-15)= (17+18) 
Total Unutilized Budget 

ending ending ending Not yet Due and 
Due and Oemandable 

Demandable 
June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 

12 13 14 15=f11+12+13+14\ 16=15-10\ 17 18 

269,842,006.98 275,985,074.37 775,163,620.26 476,996,745.07 
158,046,364.11 161,421,849.06 468,615,304.15 257,392,415.62 2,902,415.22 

28 285.539.72 20 812 925.46 59,989,967.04 101 611,266.51 35 250.00 
456,173 910.81 458,219,848.89 1 303 768 891.45 836 000 427 .20 2,937 665.22 

456,173,910.81 458,219,848.89 1,303,768,891.45 836,000,427.20 2,937,665.22 

Approved by: 

c~.'fE-~~ ~~:r~ of Court and~:f-0~ 
Fiscal Management and Budget Office 


